

Settlement Cove Subdivision (Settlement Cove, Cole Creek, Pioneer Dr., Prairie Dr.) - Bronson Township

Bid Opening: Friday, February 3, 2023 1:00 p.m.

Base Bid:

REF.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	7L CONSTRUCTION		GERKEN PAVING		ERIE BLACKTOP		A.J. RILEY		PRECISION PAVING	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	253	Pavement Repair Bituminous, 4" depth, as per plan	200	40	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 58.75	\$ 11,750.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, 2" avg. depth	17,050	SY	\$3.00	\$51,150.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 31,542.50	\$ 1.75	\$ 29,837.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 17,050.00	\$ 1.62	\$ 27,621.00
4	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	1,705	GAL	\$5.00	\$8,525.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 6,564.25	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 4,518.25	\$ 3.40	\$ 5,797.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,967.50
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 2", as per plan, PG64-22	980	CY	\$185.00	\$181,300.00	\$ 185.50	\$ 181,790.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 171,500.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 186,200.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 178,360.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 199,920.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	623	Monument Boxes Adjusted to Grade	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 8,550.00
8	623	Water Valve, MH Castings Adjust to Grade	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	653	Topsoil Furnished & Placed, as per plan	40	CY	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 86.65	\$ 3,466.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 5,040.00
11	659	Seeding & Mulching	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$5,025.00	\$5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00
BASE BID TOTAL =						\$290,000.00		\$ 245,997.75		\$ 255,322.50		\$ 260,993.25		\$ 248,332.00		\$ 279,073.50

REF.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	7L CONSTRUCTION		GERKEN PAVING		ERIE BLACKTOP		A.J. RILEY		PRECISION PAVING	
1	253	Pavement Repair Bituminous, 4" depth, as per plan	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 58.75	\$ 11,750.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, 2" avg. depth	3,550	SY	\$5.00	\$17,750.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 8,520.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 6,212.50	\$ 1.95	\$ 6,922.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,875.00	\$ 1.62	\$ 5,751.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	360	GAL	\$4.00	\$1,440.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 954.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,260.00
4	423	Crack Seal, Hot Applied, ASTM D-6690 Type II	2,500	FT	\$1.50	\$3,750.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,250.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 2", as per plan, PG64-22	210	CY	\$200.00	\$42,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 41,160.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 49,350.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
7	623	Monument Boxes Adjusted to Grade	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
8	623	Water Valve, MH Castings Adjust to Grade	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00
ALTERNATE BID TOTAL =						\$90,000.00		\$ 63,261.00		\$ 64,067.50		\$ 65,646.50		\$ 85,409.00		\$ 77,471.00
PROJECT TOTAL =						\$380,000.00		\$ 309,258.75		\$ 319,390.00		\$ 326,639.75		\$ 333,741.00		\$ 356,544.50